Microphone pole
TS-M380S1
Feature
* Support pickup function.
* Support microphone status indication function, the red light is for speaking, and the green light is for speaking application.
Specification
Microphone type
MIC directivity
Frequency response
Microphone input impedance
Sensitivity
Max SPL
SNR
Power supply
Microphone pole length and color
Weight
Cardioid directional electret microphone
Cardioid
80Hz~16kHz
680Ω
-41±1.5dB (0dB=1V/Pa,at 1KHz)
120dB
>65dB(A)
Microphone power supply
380mm Black
86g
Φ9.7 Microphone core graphics coordinates
Frequency response curve
Microphone pole
Microphone cardioid pattern
TS-M380S1